
Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 107 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1800 1 9:45 3 33:31 3 16:51 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7MV
2 20 Diedrich, Karl Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 1 9:41 2 33:36 4 17:29 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 6MV
3 72 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:45 3 34:23 6 17:24 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 2MV
4 23 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 1 11:02 9 32:55 1 19:29 13 1 : 0 3 : 2 6MV
5 104 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 3 - - - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 9MV
6 61 Klinkenberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow e.V. M2097 1 9:19 1 36:38 18 18:54 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 1MV
7 99 Seidel, Olaf München M4074 1 10:17 6 34:10 5 20:45 22 1 : 0 5 : 1 2BY
8 53 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 2 13:33 28 33:29 2 18:29 5 1 : 0 5 : 3 1MV
9 49 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1601 1 10:27 7 36:28 17 20:13 18 1 : 0 7 : 0 8MV

10 38 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 2 13:30 27 34:42 8 19:05 9 1 : 0 7 : 1 7MV
11 88 Millat, Jana Tc Fiko Rostock W1601 2 - - 48:53 - 18:37 6 1 : 0 7 : 3 0MV
12 80 Lapsien, Daniel SV Turbine Neubranden M3581 3 12:59 22 34:53 9 19:42 14 1 : 0 7 : 3 4MV
13 44 Hagemeister, Andre Sanitz M3084 1 13:05 23 34:26 7 20:18 20 1 : 0 7 : 4 9MV
14 181 Müller, Martin Eckernförder MTV M3084 2 13:06 24 35:50 12 19:44 15 1 : 0 8 : 4 0SH
15 174 Witschel, Robert Erfurt M2096 3 11:50 12 37:43 27 19:24 12 1 : 0 8 : 5 7TH
16 2 Albrecht, Mark triZack Rostock midikom. M3583 4 - - 48:31 - 20:54 27 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
17 18 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 12:37 17 35:14 11 21:55 42 1 : 0 9 : 4 6MV
18 62 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 3 10:33 8 38:18 33 20:56 28 1 : 0 9 : 4 7MV
19 73 Kretzschmar, Matthias Post SV Dresden - OL M2590 1 14:52 53 37:00 19 17:56 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 8SN
20 1 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 - - 50:51 - 19:05 9 1 : 0 9 : 5 6BY
21 8 Becker, Karl TriSport Schwerin M1602 4 9:57 5 38:14 32 21:50 41 1 : 1 0 : 0 1MV
22 169 Schulenburg, Jan Tc Fiko Rostock M5068 2 - - 48:44 - 21:34 35 1 : 1 0 : 1 8
23 175 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1800 2 - - 49:38 - 20:49 24 1 : 1 0 : 2 7MV
24 152 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 14:38 47 35:00 10 20:59 31 1 : 1 0 : 3 7MV
25 194 Looks, Hannes TriZack M2591 2 13:54 32 38:02 30 19:00 8 1 : 1 0 : 5 6
26 126 Schätz, Karl Eric TG TriZack Rostock M2094 4 12:42 18 37:25 22 20:50 26 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV
27 3 Arfsten, Felix Rostock M2592 3 12:36 16 35:51 13 22:49 57 1 : 1 1 : 1 6MV
28 75 Kruse, Michael Tri- Sport Schwerin e.V. M5066 3 13:34 29 36:19 16 22:14 47 1 : 1 2 : 0 7MV
29 13 Braun, Vera Scc berlin triathlon W3088 1 13:27 26 38:29 35 20:16 19 1 : 1 2 : 1 2BE
29 150 Trapp, Maximilian Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 5 - - 52:15 - 19:57 16 1 : 1 2 : 1 2MV
31 160 Wich, Niels TG TriZack Rostock M2097 5 12:55 21 39:14 42 20:07 17 1 : 1 2 : 1 6MV
32 41 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 5 - - 52:54 - 19:23 11 1 : 1 2 : 1 7MV
33 144 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 1 14:06 37 36:18 15 22:07 44 1 : 1 2 : 3 1MV
34 197 Dr. Rendez, Helmar RK Rndspurt 09 M5562 1 12:48 19 38:31 36 21:23 34 1 : 1 2 : 4 2BB
35 87 Millat, Andreas sebigbos vom Amtsgeric M5562 2 14:01 36 37:40 26 21:34 35 1 : 1 3 : 1 5MV
36 60 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 14:47 51 37:37 24 20:57 29 1 : 1 3 : 2 1MV
37 55 Jänicke, Ralf Neuburg/ OT Vogelsang M5561 3 11:19 10 38:18 33 24:09 90 1 : 1 3 : 4 6MV
38 119 Rothe, Jens Weinböhla M3086 3 14:25 42 36:09 14 23:19 71 1 : 1 3 : 5 3SN
39 190 Kolp, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4078 4 15:02 58 38:04 31 20:48 23 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
39 95 Nickel, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M5066 4 - - 50:42 - 23:12 66 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
41 145 Stickl, Sebastian TriZack M2592 4 14:40 50 38:42 38 20:34 21 1 : 1 3 : 5 6MV
42 148 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 5 13:53 31 39:48 47 21:18 33 1 : 1 4 : 5 9MV
43 50 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 5 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4BE
44 37 Geissler , Niels Tri-Team Speichenbruch M4570 3 12:19 14 38:38 37 24:31 94 1 : 1 5 : 2 8MV
45 199 Dietrich, Rene Gast Team Beckerwiz M4078 6 - - 54:38 - 20:57 29 1 : 1 5 : 3 5BB
46 149 Themann , Mario TG TriZack Rostock M5067 6 - - 53:21 - 22:28 52 1 : 1 5 : 4 9MV
47 138 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4573 4 14:50 52 37:01 20 24:01 86 1 : 1 5 : 5 2MV
48 193 Altenburger, Martin Katerschmiede M3580 6 15:00 56 37:38 25 23:16 69 1 : 1 5 : 5 4MV
49 164 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 5 14:39 48 38:54 40 23:11 64 1 : 1 6 : 4 4MV
50 196 Hoyland, Maria TC Fiko W3085 2 13:59 33 39:59 50 23:14 68 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
51 59 Kleemann, Danilo Waren M3085 4 17:20 108 37:26 23 22:31 53 1 : 1 7 : 1 7MV
52 82 Leitholdt, Natalie Güstrow W2096 1 12:20 15 40:56 62 24:04 87 1 : 1 7 : 2 0MV
53 136 Schuknecht, Tom DLRG Stralsund M2590 5 13:36 30 40:04 51 23:41 79 1 : 1 7 : 2 1MV
54 5 Bannier, Bastian Zahrensdorfer Helden M4075 7 16:12 84 37:49 28 23:46 82 1 : 1 7 : 4 7MV
55 54 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 8 14:37 46 40:52 59 22:22 48 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
55 84 Leu, Martin Greifswalder FC M2096 6 15:32 65 40:32 56 21:47 40 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
57 67 Koch, Rene Güstrow M4570 6 17:06 106 37:57 29 22:55 59 1 : 1 7 : 5 8MV
58 176 Holzbein, Häns-Magnüs BrauereiHanshagenAlko M4572 7 16:46 93 37:19 21 23:56 84 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
58 79 Lange, Uwe TriSport Schwerin M5561 4 14:56 55 38:54 40 24:11 91 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
60 22 Dietze, Filip TuS Hellersdorf M1800 3 - - 55:04 - 23:06 62 1 : 1 8 : 1 0BE
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61 161 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 8 14:24 41 40:37 58 23:38 78 1 : 1 8 : 3 9MV
62 6 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 7 15:12 61 40:55 61 22:46 56 1 : 1 8 : 5 3MV
63 179 Michels, Florian Schwerin M2097 7 14:32 44 42:12 78 22:12 45 1 : 1 8 : 5 6
64 177 Kopelke, Daniel Schwerin M1899 4 17:03 104 41:07 65 20:49 24 1 : 1 8 : 5 9MV
64 101 Peemöller, Hans HT 16 M6054 1 16:51 96 39:43 45 22:25 49 1 : 1 8 : 5 9HH
66 51 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 5 14:39 48 39:36 44 24:55 98 1 : 1 9 : 1 0BE
67 7 Bartsch, Jule Team STRANDGUT W2593 1 15:59 78 41:56 75 21:17 32 1 : 1 9 : 1 2SN
68 21 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 2 15:37 67 39:53 49 23:52 83 1 : 1 9 : 2 2MV
69 57 Kirchhoff, Mark Klein Kedingshagen M4572 9 15:07 60 41:48 74 22:40 55 1 : 1 9 : 3 5MV
70 122 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 16:36 90 39:50 48 23:17 70 1 : 1 9 : 4 3MV
71 109 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W2098 3 12:52 20 43:11 89 23:43 81 1 : 1 9 : 4 6MV
72 26 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 9 15:56 75 39:47 46 24:08 89 1 : 1 9 : 5 1MV
73 30 Ferley, Christian Güstrow M3086 5 14:53 54 42:35 83 22:25 49 1 : 1 9 : 5 3MV
74 45 Hansen, Rory De Has un de Swinegel M4076 10 16:54 97 40:29 54 22:39 54 1 : 2 0 : 0 2MV
75 66 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M6057 3 17:39 115 40:13 53 22:13 46 1 : 2 0 : 0 5MV
76 58 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 8 16:54 97 38:52 39 24:32 95 1 : 2 0 : 1 8BB
77 127 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4573 1 11:24 11 42:41 84 26:17 111 1 : 2 0 : 2 2MV
78 40 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack M4075 11 15:37 67 41:31 72 23:28 73 1 : 2 0 : 3 6MV
79 135 Schock, Benjamin Laufpark Stechlin M3582 7 16:48 94 42:13 79 21:43 37 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
80 180 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 14:30 43 40:53 60 25:52 106 1 : 2 1 : 1 5SH
81 103 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 2 12:11 13 42:27 82 26:43 117 1 : 2 1 : 2 1MV
82 90 Mizera, Reno Tri Fun Güstrow M2097 8 14:00 34 41:30 71 25:57 109 1 : 2 1 : 2 7MV
83 74 Kreyenfeld, Michaela stahl hennigsdorf W1602 4 16:06 80 43:04 87 22:26 51 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB
84 28 Erdmann, Maik Greifswald M2589 6 17:28 112 41:01 64 23:11 64 1 : 2 1 : 4 0MV
85 12 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 6 17:05 105 41:23 70 23:37 77 1 : 2 2 : 0 5MV
85 153 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 15:46 73 41:35 73 24:44 97 1 : 2 2 : 0 5BB
87 94 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 10 15:05 59 40:34 57 26:31 114 1 : 2 2 : 1 0MV
88 89 Mizera, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M5068 9 15:24 63 41:19 68 25:29 103 1 : 2 2 : 1 2MV
89 120 Rothe, Lisa Weinböhla W3087 3 15:56 75 44:16 98 22:03 43 1 : 2 2 : 1 5SN
90 76 Kühl, Agnes SV Turbine Neubranden W4571 4 15:40 70 39:33 43 27:20 123 1 : 2 2 : 3 3MV
91 65 Knauer, Kevin Team Schildow M4571 11 15:00 56 43:03 86 24:37 96 1 : 2 2 : 4 0BB
92 63 Klok, Claudia MC-Pirate e.V. W4074 1 16:14 85 40:31 55 26:29 113 1 : 2 3 : 1 4SH
93 142 Starck, Birgit Tc Fiko Rostock W5066 1 16:08 81 43:01 85 24:06 88 1 : 2 3 : 1 5MV
94 172 Baumann, Ingo M4570 12 17:00 100 42:20 81 23:57 85 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
95 167 Lindemann, Alexander M4078 12 16:56 99 44:38 102 21:44 38 1 : 2 3 : 1 8
96 29 Ernst, Frank SV - HK Stralsund M5067 10 16:41 91 43:42 91 23:05 61 1 : 2 3 : 2 8MV
97 100 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg-Güstrow Conn M3581 8 19:31 136 41:13 67 22:52 58 1 : 2 3 : 3 6HH
98 168 Bergemann, Mike M4077 13 14:35 45 44:07 97 25:11 100 1 : 2 3 : 5 3
99 157 Wesch, Lutz Hamburg M5065 11 15:41 71 43:47 92 24:28 93 1 : 2 3 : 5 6HH

100 162 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M3088 6 14:00 34 40:59 63 29:23 139 1 : 2 4 : 2 2MV
101 134 Schmidt, Axel Tc Fiko Rostock M5064 12 14:15 39 42:17 80 28:05 131 1 : 2 4 : 3 7MV
102 85 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:27 111 40:11 52 27:05 120 1 : 2 4 : 4 3MV
103 24 Drescher-Welk, Thomas GKK M5067 13 - - - - 1:24:51 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 1BE
104 64 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M5068 14 16:50 95 44:54 105 23:10 63 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
104 106 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 7 19:19 131 42:03 76 23:32 74 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
106 19 Deutschmann, Matti Güstrow M3088 7 18:30 125 43:06 88 23:19 71 1 : 2 4 : 5 5MV
107 15 Buddensieg, Marc Hannover 96 M4571 13 16:21 88 41:22 69 27:39 125 1 : 2 5 : 2 2NI
108 146 Strauß, Birte Bad Doberaner SV 90 e. W3579 1 - - 1:03:40 - 21:46 39 1 : 2 5 : 2 6MV
109 128 Schierz, Petra Rostock W4573 5 16:11 82 44:03 96 25:23 102 1 : 2 5 : 3 7MV
110 155 Waßmuth, Stephanie Berlin W3583 2 17:54 116 44:24 100 23:32 74 1 : 2 5 : 5 0BE
111 102 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 15 15:34 66 44:28 101 25:49 105 1 : 2 5 : 5 1MV
112 108 Pröhl, Mathias TCT M4570 14 17:00 100 44:02 95 24:57 99 1 : 2 5 : 5 9MV
113 166 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M3088 8 19:10 129 43:59 94 22:57 60 1 : 2 6 : 0 6MV
114 133 Schmidt, Sven De Heidehoppers M2097 9 14:16 40 48:53 122 23:13 67 1 : 2 6 : 2 2NI
115 105 Pillat, Frank vfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 8 15:42 72 46:34 109 24:15 92 1 : 2 6 : 3 1MV
116 43 Hackbarth, Beate TriSport Schwerin W4074 2 - - 58:23 - 28:17 133 1 : 2 6 : 4 0MV
117 123 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 14 15:38 69 42:08 77 28:58 138 1 : 2 6 : 4 4MV
118 192 Schroeter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 16 18:11 123 41:07 65 27:43 129 1 : 2 7 : 0 1MV
119 116 Rohwedder, Jörg Palingen M5068 17 17:25 109 44:20 99 25:52 106 1 : 2 7 : 3 7MV
120 143 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 7 16:26 89 44:57 106 26:44 118 1 : 2 8 : 0 7MV
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121 173 Behrend, Patrice Greifswald M2589 8 17:01 103 44:53 104 27:39 125 1 : 2 9 : 3 3MV
122 14 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 4 17:00 100 46:43 111 25:52 106 1 : 2 9 : 3 5HH
123 11 Berning, Anne-Kathrin SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4078 3 15:56 75 46:37 110 27:20 123 1 : 2 9 : 5 3BB
124 111 Rehfeld, Doreen Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 4 15:20 62 46:22 108 28:17 133 1 : 2 9 : 5 9MV
125 69 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 19:10 129 45:38 107 25:12 101 1 : 3 0 : 0 0MV
126 77 Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 2 16:16 87 43:24 90 30:34 146 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV
127 139 Schwartz, Ingolf GSC 09 M5065 18 20:21 138 43:55 93 26:02 110 1 : 3 0 : 1 8MV
128 9 Beese, Knut Güstrow M5068 19 19:20 133 48:24 120 23:32 74 1 : 3 1 : 1 6MV
129 97 Nieke, Corinna USV TU Dresden W2593 3 18:08 120 47:02 113 26:22 112 1 : 3 1 : 3 2SN
130 36 Garbe, Reyk Ribnitz-Damgarten M4076 15 - - 1:04:40 - 27:15 122 1 : 3 1 : 5 5MV
131 17 Büttner, Martin Güstrow M2097 10 17:33 114 44:46 103 29:41 141 1 : 3 2 : 0 0MV
132 140 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 - - 1:04:36 - 27:42 127 1 : 3 2 : 1 8MV
133 178 Hilbrandt, Kai Rostock M2098 11 - - 1:08:01 - 25:33 104 1 : 3 3 : 3 4MV
134 68 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 16:15 86 47:54 118 29:37 140 1 : 3 3 : 4 6MV
135 130 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 9 15:49 74 51:07 129 27:09 121 1 : 3 4 : 0 5MV
136 48 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg Tria W4077 5 16:01 79 47:04 114 31:09 148 1 : 3 4 : 1 4MV
137 110 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 19:28 135 48:00 119 27:04 119 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV
138 25 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 6 15:30 64 49:05 124 30:08 144 1 : 3 4 : 4 3MV
139 96 Nieke, Hagen USV TU Dresden M5563 10 - - 1:11:06 - 23:42 80 1 : 3 4 : 4 8SN
140 10 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 20 16:41 91 46:46 112 31:29 151 1 : 3 4 : 5 6BE
141 52 Hoffbauer, Rüdiger Swim Bike Run- Just for f M4573 15 14:06 37 50:39 127 30:18 145 1 : 3 5 : 0 3SN
142 141 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 3 19:19 131 47:11 115 28:35 137 1 : 3 5 : 0 5MV
143 165 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W4569 6 18:09 121 51:30 130 26:33 116 1 : 3 6 : 1 2MV
144 78 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 17:26 110 48:46 121 30:04 142 1 : 3 6 : 1 6MV
145 91 Müller, Christiane Tauchclub Walfisch eV W4570 7 18:06 119 50:18 126 28:17 133 1 : 3 6 : 4 1MV
146 56 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 17:59 117 51:06 128 28:09 132 1 : 3 7 : 1 4MV
147 171 Zehm, Marco Tc Fiko Rostock M4074 16 18:02 118 47:49 117 31:25 150 1 : 3 7 : 1 6
148 98 Niendorf, Sophie Greifswald W2094 4 18:10 122 47:28 116 31:59 153 1 : 3 7 : 3 7MV
149 124 Satzky, Anka De Heidehoppers W5068 4 17:12 107 48:54 123 31:38 152 1 : 3 7 : 4 4MV
150 35 Garbe, Antje Ribnitz-Damgarten W4076 7 18:11 123 52:11 132 27:42 127 1 : 3 8 : 0 4MV
151 191 Bannier, Jörg SV Lohmen M5066 21 18:38 126 49:39 125 30:05 143 1 : 3 8 : 2 2
152 132 Schmidt, Heike De Heidehoppers W5068 5 13:24 25 55:15 135 31:18 149 1 : 3 9 : 5 7MV
153 34 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen München W4573 8 - - 1:08:03 - 32:01 154 1 : 4 0 : 0 4BY
154 147 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 19:51 137 51:49 131 30:40 147 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
155 39 Golatowski, Oscar Güstrower HV M1602 6 18:59 128 57:38 138 26:31 114 1 : 4 3 : 0 8MV
156 129 Schilf, Helge Lauffreunde Küken eV M5562 11 18:42 127 56:25 136 28:20 136 1 : 4 3 : 2 7MV
157 195 Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 2 17:32 113 54:12 133 35:06 155 1 : 4 6 : 5 0
158 121 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 6 21:49 140 57:54 139 27:44 130 1 : 4 7 : 2 7SN
159 42 Haas, Robert Bayerische Versorgungs M5562 12 21:18 139 54:46 134 35:41 156 1 : 5 1 : 4 5BY
160 154 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg W5559 2 16:11 82 59:01 141 36:45 158 1 : 5 1 : 5 7MV
161 170 Pohl, Matthias M3583 9 - - - - 1:55:25 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 5
162 159 Wetzig, Jacqueline Swim Bike Run- Just for f W4573 9 19:25 134 56:56 137 39:13 159 1 : 5 5 : 3 4SN
163 113 Robers, Josef Vfl Börnsen M7543 1 21:56 141 57:56 140 36:44 157 1 : 5 6 : 3 6SH

DNF 16 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 - - - - - - - -MV
DSQ 92 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3579 - 14:01 - 38:46 - 22:21 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 8MV
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 107 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1800 1 9:45 3 33:31 3 16:51 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7MV
2 20 Diedrich, Karl Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 1 9:41 2 33:36 4 17:29 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 6MV
3 72 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:45 3 34:23 6 17:24 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 2MV
4 23 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 1 11:02 7 32:55 1 19:29 12 1 : 0 3 : 2 6MV
5 104 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 3 - - - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 9MV
6 61 Klinkenberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow e.V. M2097 1 9:19 1 36:38 17 18:54 6 1 : 0 4 : 5 1MV
7 99 Seidel, Olaf München M4074 1 10:17 6 34:10 5 20:45 19 1 : 0 5 : 1 2BY
8 53 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 2 13:33 20 33:29 2 18:29 5 1 : 0 5 : 3 1MV
9 38 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 2 13:30 19 34:42 8 19:05 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7MV
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10 80 Lapsien, Daniel SV Turbine Neubranden M3581 3 12:59 16 34:53 9 19:42 13 1 : 0 7 : 3 4MV
11 44 Hagemeister, Andre Sanitz M3084 1 13:05 17 34:26 7 20:18 17 1 : 0 7 : 4 9MV
12 181 Müller, Martin Eckernförder MTV M3084 2 13:06 18 35:50 12 19:44 14 1 : 0 8 : 4 0SH
13 174 Witschel, Robert Erfurt M2096 3 11:50 9 37:43 26 19:24 11 1 : 0 8 : 5 7TH
14 2 Albrecht, Mark triZack Rostock midikom. M3583 4 - - 48:31 - 20:54 24 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
15 18 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 12:37 12 35:14 11 21:55 36 1 : 0 9 : 4 6MV
16 73 Kretzschmar, Matthias Post SV Dresden - OL M2590 1 14:52 43 37:00 18 17:56 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 8SN
17 1 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 - - 50:51 - 19:05 8 1 : 0 9 : 5 6BY
18 8 Becker, Karl TriSport Schwerin M1602 4 9:57 5 38:14 31 21:50 35 1 : 1 0 : 0 1MV
19 169 Schulenburg, Jan Tc Fiko Rostock M5068 2 - - 48:44 - 21:34 30 1 : 1 0 : 1 8
20 175 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1800 2 - - 49:38 - 20:49 21 1 : 1 0 : 2 7MV
21 152 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 14:38 37 35:00 10 20:59 27 1 : 1 0 : 3 7MV
22 194 Looks, Hannes TriZack M2591 2 13:54 24 38:02 29 19:00 7 1 : 1 0 : 5 6
23 126 Schätz, Karl Eric TG TriZack Rostock M2094 4 12:42 13 37:25 21 20:50 23 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV
24 3 Arfsten, Felix Rostock M2592 3 12:36 11 35:51 13 22:49 49 1 : 1 1 : 1 6MV
25 75 Kruse, Michael Tri- Sport Schwerin e.V. M5066 3 13:34 21 36:19 16 22:14 40 1 : 1 2 : 0 7MV
26 150 Trapp, Maximilian Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 5 - - 52:15 - 19:57 15 1 : 1 2 : 1 2MV
27 160 Wich, Niels TG TriZack Rostock M2097 5 12:55 15 39:14 39 20:07 16 1 : 1 2 : 1 6MV
28 41 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 5 - - 52:54 - 19:23 10 1 : 1 2 : 1 7MV
29 144 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 1 14:06 28 36:18 15 22:07 37 1 : 1 2 : 3 1MV
30 197 Dr. Rendez, Helmar RK Rndspurt 09 M5562 1 12:48 14 38:31 33 21:23 29 1 : 1 2 : 4 2BB
31 87 Millat, Andreas sebigbos vom Amtsgeric M5562 2 14:01 27 37:40 25 21:34 30 1 : 1 3 : 1 5MV
32 60 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 14:47 41 37:37 23 20:57 25 1 : 1 3 : 2 1MV
33 55 Jänicke, Ralf Neuburg/ OT Vogelsang M5561 3 11:19 8 38:18 32 24:09 76 1 : 1 3 : 4 6MV
34 119 Rothe, Jens Weinböhla M3086 3 14:25 33 36:09 14 23:19 62 1 : 1 3 : 5 3SN
35 190 Kolp, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4078 4 15:02 48 38:04 30 20:48 20 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
35 95 Nickel, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M5066 4 - - 50:42 - 23:12 58 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
37 145 Stickl, Sebastian TriZack M2592 4 14:40 40 38:42 35 20:34 18 1 : 1 3 : 5 6MV
38 148 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 5 13:53 23 39:48 43 21:18 28 1 : 1 4 : 5 9MV
39 50 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 5 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4BE
40 37 Geissler , Niels Tri-Team Speichenbruch M4570 3 12:19 10 38:38 34 24:31 80 1 : 1 5 : 2 8MV
41 199 Dietrich, Rene Gast Team Beckerwiz M4078 6 - - 54:38 - 20:57 25 1 : 1 5 : 3 5BB
42 149 Themann , Mario TG TriZack Rostock M5067 6 - - 53:21 - 22:28 44 1 : 1 5 : 4 9MV
43 138 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4573 4 14:50 42 37:01 19 24:01 74 1 : 1 5 : 5 2MV
44 193 Altenburger, Martin Katerschmiede M3580 6 15:00 46 37:38 24 23:16 60 1 : 1 5 : 5 4MV
45 164 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 5 14:39 38 38:54 37 23:11 56 1 : 1 6 : 4 4MV
46 59 Kleemann, Danilo Waren M3085 4 17:20 81 37:26 22 22:31 45 1 : 1 7 : 1 7MV
47 136 Schuknecht, Tom DLRG Stralsund M2590 5 13:36 22 40:04 45 23:41 69 1 : 1 7 : 2 1MV
48 5 Bannier, Bastian Zahrensdorfer Helden M4075 7 16:12 61 37:49 27 23:46 71 1 : 1 7 : 4 7MV
49 54 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 8 14:37 36 40:52 52 22:22 41 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
49 84 Leu, Martin Greifswalder FC M2096 6 15:32 53 40:32 49 21:47 34 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
51 67 Koch, Rene Güstrow M4570 6 17:06 80 37:57 28 22:55 51 1 : 1 7 : 5 8MV
52 176 Holzbein, Häns-Magnüs BrauereiHanshagenAlko M4572 7 16:46 68 37:19 20 23:56 72 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
52 79 Lange, Uwe TriSport Schwerin M5561 4 14:56 45 38:54 37 24:11 77 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
54 22 Dietze, Filip TuS Hellersdorf M1800 3 - - 55:04 - 23:06 54 1 : 1 8 : 1 0BE
55 161 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 8 14:24 32 40:37 51 23:38 68 1 : 1 8 : 3 9MV
56 6 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 7 15:12 51 40:55 53 22:46 48 1 : 1 8 : 5 3MV
57 179 Michels, Florian Schwerin M2097 7 14:32 34 42:12 67 22:12 38 1 : 1 8 : 5 6
58 177 Kopelke, Daniel Schwerin M1899 4 17:03 78 41:07 56 20:49 21 1 : 1 8 : 5 9MV
58 101 Peemöller, Hans HT 16 M6054 1 16:51 71 39:43 41 22:25 42 1 : 1 8 : 5 9HH
60 51 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 5 14:39 38 39:36 40 24:55 83 1 : 1 9 : 1 0BE
61 57 Kirchhoff, Mark Klein Kedingshagen M4572 9 15:07 50 41:48 64 22:40 47 1 : 1 9 : 3 5MV
62 122 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 16:36 65 39:50 44 23:17 61 1 : 1 9 : 4 3MV
63 26 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 9 15:56 60 39:47 42 24:08 75 1 : 1 9 : 5 1MV
64 30 Ferley, Christian Güstrow M3086 5 14:53 44 42:35 71 22:25 42 1 : 1 9 : 5 3MV
65 45 Hansen, Rory De Has un de Swinegel M4076 10 16:54 72 40:29 48 22:39 46 1 : 2 0 : 0 2MV
66 66 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M6057 3 17:39 88 40:13 47 22:13 39 1 : 2 0 : 0 5MV
67 58 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 8 16:54 72 38:52 36 24:32 81 1 : 2 0 : 1 8BB
68 40 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack M4075 11 15:37 55 41:31 63 23:28 64 1 : 2 0 : 3 6MV
69 135 Schock, Benjamin Laufpark Stechlin M3582 7 16:48 69 42:13 68 21:43 32 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
70 90 Mizera, Reno Tri Fun Güstrow M2097 8 14:00 25 41:30 62 25:57 90 1 : 2 1 : 2 7MV
71 28 Erdmann, Maik Greifswald M2589 6 17:28 85 41:01 55 23:11 56 1 : 2 1 : 4 0MV
72 12 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 6 17:05 79 41:23 61 23:37 67 1 : 2 2 : 0 5MV
73 94 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 10 15:05 49 40:34 50 26:31 92 1 : 2 2 : 1 0MV
74 89 Mizera, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M5068 9 15:24 52 41:19 59 25:29 86 1 : 2 2 : 1 2MV
75 65 Knauer, Kevin Team Schildow M4571 11 15:00 46 43:03 72 24:37 82 1 : 2 2 : 4 0BB
76 172 Baumann, Ingo M4570 12 17:00 75 42:20 70 23:57 73 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
77 167 Lindemann, Alexander M4078 12 16:56 74 44:38 83 21:44 33 1 : 2 3 : 1 8
78 29 Ernst, Frank SV - HK Stralsund M5067 10 16:41 66 43:42 75 23:05 53 1 : 2 3 : 2 8MV
79 100 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg-Güstrow Conn M3581 8 19:31 99 41:13 58 22:52 50 1 : 2 3 : 3 6HH
80 168 Bergemann, Mike M4077 13 14:35 35 44:07 80 25:11 85 1 : 2 3 : 5 3
81 157 Wesch, Lutz Hamburg M5065 11 15:41 57 43:47 76 24:28 79 1 : 2 3 : 5 6HH
82 162 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M3088 6 14:00 25 40:59 54 29:23 106 1 : 2 4 : 2 2MV
83 134 Schmidt, Axel Tc Fiko Rostock M5064 12 14:15 30 42:17 69 28:05 103 1 : 2 4 : 3 7MV
84 85 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:27 84 40:11 46 27:05 96 1 : 2 4 : 4 3MV
85 24 Drescher-Welk, Thomas GKK M5067 13 - - - - 1:24:51 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 1BE
86 64 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M5068 14 16:50 70 44:54 86 23:10 55 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
86 106 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 7 19:19 96 42:03 65 23:32 65 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
88 19 Deutschmann, Matti Güstrow M3088 7 18:30 91 43:06 73 23:19 62 1 : 2 4 : 5 5MV
89 15 Buddensieg, Marc Hannover 96 M4571 13 16:21 63 41:22 60 27:39 99 1 : 2 5 : 2 2NI
90 102 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 15 15:34 54 44:28 82 25:49 88 1 : 2 5 : 5 1MV
91 108 Pröhl, Mathias TCT M4570 14 17:00 75 44:02 79 24:57 84 1 : 2 5 : 5 9MV
92 166 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M3088 8 19:10 95 43:59 78 22:57 52 1 : 2 6 : 0 6MV
93 133 Schmidt, Sven De Heidehoppers M2097 9 14:16 31 48:53 94 23:13 59 1 : 2 6 : 2 2NI
94 105 Pillat, Frank vfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 8 15:42 58 46:34 88 24:15 78 1 : 2 6 : 3 1MV
95 123 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 14 15:38 56 42:08 66 28:58 105 1 : 2 6 : 4 4MV
96 192 Schroeter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 16 18:11 90 41:07 56 27:43 102 1 : 2 7 : 0 1MV
97 116 Rohwedder, Jörg Palingen M5068 17 17:25 82 44:20 81 25:52 89 1 : 2 7 : 3 7MV
98 143 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 7 16:26 64 44:57 87 26:44 94 1 : 2 8 : 0 7MV
99 173 Behrend, Patrice Greifswald M2589 8 17:01 77 44:53 85 27:39 99 1 : 2 9 : 3 3MV

100 77 Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 2 16:16 62 43:24 74 30:34 111 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV
101 139 Schwartz, Ingolf GSC 09 M5065 18 20:21 101 43:55 77 26:02 91 1 : 3 0 : 1 8MV
102 9 Beese, Knut Güstrow M5068 19 19:20 97 48:24 92 23:32 65 1 : 3 1 : 1 6MV
103 36 Garbe, Reyk Ribnitz-Damgarten M4076 15 - - 1:04:40 - 27:15 98 1 : 3 1 : 5 5MV
104 17 Büttner, Martin Güstrow M2097 10 17:33 87 44:46 84 29:41 107 1 : 3 2 : 0 0MV
105 140 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 - - 1:04:36 - 27:42 101 1 : 3 2 : 1 8MV
106 178 Hilbrandt, Kai Rostock M2098 11 - - 1:08:01 - 25:33 87 1 : 3 3 : 3 4MV
107 130 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 9 15:49 59 51:07 97 27:09 97 1 : 3 4 : 0 5MV
108 110 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 19:28 98 48:00 91 27:04 95 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV
109 96 Nieke, Hagen USV TU Dresden M5563 10 - - 1:11:06 - 23:42 70 1 : 3 4 : 4 8SN
110 10 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 20 16:41 66 46:46 89 31:29 114 1 : 3 4 : 5 6BE
111 52 Hoffbauer, Rüdiger Swim Bike Run- Just for f M4573 15 14:06 28 50:39 96 30:18 110 1 : 3 5 : 0 3SN
112 78 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 17:26 83 48:46 93 30:04 108 1 : 3 6 : 1 6MV
113 171 Zehm, Marco Tc Fiko Rostock M4074 16 18:02 89 47:49 90 31:25 113 1 : 3 7 : 1 6
114 191 Bannier, Jörg SV Lohmen M5066 21 18:38 92 49:39 95 30:05 109 1 : 3 8 : 2 2
115 147 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 19:51 100 51:49 98 30:40 112 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
116 39 Golatowski, Oscar Güstrower HV M1602 6 18:59 94 57:38 102 26:31 92 1 : 4 3 : 0 8MV
117 129 Schilf, Helge Lauffreunde Küken eV M5562 11 18:42 93 56:25 101 28:20 104 1 : 4 3 : 2 7MV
118 195 Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 2 17:32 86 54:12 99 35:06 115 1 : 4 6 : 5 0
119 42 Haas, Robert Bayerische Versorgungs M5562 12 21:18 102 54:46 100 35:41 116 1 : 5 1 : 4 5BY
120 170 Pohl, Matthias M3583 9 - - - - 1:55:25 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 5
121 113 Robers, Josef Vfl Börnsen M7543 1 21:56 103 57:56 103 36:44 117 1 : 5 6 : 3 6SH

DNF 16 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 - - - - - - - -MV
DSQ 92 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3579 - 14:01 - 38:46 - 22:21 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 8MV
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1601 1 10:27 1 36:28 1 20:13 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 8MV
2 88 Millat, Jana Tc Fiko Rostock W1601 2 - - 48:53 - 18:37 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 0MV
3 62 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 3 10:33 2 38:18 2 20:56 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 7MV
4 13 Braun, Vera Scc berlin triathlon W3088 1 13:27 8 38:29 3 20:16 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 2BE
5 196 Hoyland, Maria TC Fiko W3085 2 13:59 9 39:59 6 23:14 9 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
6 82 Leitholdt, Natalie Güstrow W2096 1 12:20 5 40:56 9 24:04 13 1 : 1 7 : 2 0MV
7 7 Bartsch, Jule Team STRANDGUT W2593 1 15:59 18 41:56 11 21:17 5 1 : 1 9 : 1 2SN
8 21 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 2 15:37 13 39:53 5 23:52 12 1 : 1 9 : 2 2MV
9 109 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W2098 3 12:52 6 43:11 16 23:43 11 1 : 1 9 : 4 6MV

10 127 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4573 1 11:24 3 42:41 13 26:17 20 1 : 2 0 : 2 2MV
11 180 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 14:30 10 40:53 8 25:52 18 1 : 2 1 : 1 5SH
12 103 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 2 12:11 4 42:27 12 26:43 24 1 : 2 1 : 2 1MV
13 74 Kreyenfeld, Michaela stahl hennigsdorf W1602 4 16:06 20 43:04 15 22:26 8 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB
14 153 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 15:46 15 41:35 10 24:44 15 1 : 2 2 : 0 5BB
15 120 Rothe, Lisa Weinböhla W3087 3 15:56 16 44:16 18 22:03 7 1 : 2 2 : 1 5SN
16 76 Kühl, Agnes SV Turbine Neubranden W4571 4 15:40 14 39:33 4 27:20 25 1 : 2 2 : 3 3MV
17 63 Klok, Claudia MC-Pirate e.V. W4074 1 16:14 24 40:31 7 26:29 22 1 : 2 3 : 1 4SH
18 142 Starck, Birgit Tc Fiko Rostock W5066 1 16:08 21 43:01 14 24:06 14 1 : 2 3 : 1 5MV
19 146 Strauß, Birte Bad Doberaner SV 90 e. W3579 1 - - 1:03:40 - 21:46 6 1 : 2 5 : 2 6MV
20 128 Schierz, Petra Rostock W4573 5 16:11 22 44:03 17 25:23 17 1 : 2 5 : 3 7MV
21 155 Waßmuth, Stephanie Berlin W3583 2 17:54 28 44:24 19 23:32 10 1 : 2 5 : 5 0BE
22 43 Hackbarth, Beate TriSport Schwerin W4074 2 - - 58:23 - 28:17 30 1 : 2 6 : 4 0MV
23 14 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 4 17:00 26 46:43 23 25:52 18 1 : 2 9 : 3 5HH
24 11 Berning, Anne-Kathrin SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4078 3 15:56 16 46:37 22 27:20 25 1 : 2 9 : 5 3BB
25 111 Rehfeld, Doreen Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 4 15:20 11 46:22 21 28:17 30 1 : 2 9 : 5 9MV
26 69 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 19:10 35 45:38 20 25:12 16 1 : 3 0 : 0 0MV
27 97 Nieke, Corinna USV TU Dresden W2593 3 18:08 31 47:02 24 26:22 21 1 : 3 1 : 3 2SN
28 68 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 16:15 25 47:54 28 29:37 34 1 : 3 3 : 4 6MV
29 48 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg Tria W4077 5 16:01 19 47:04 25 31:09 36 1 : 3 4 : 1 4MV
30 25 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 6 15:30 12 49:05 30 30:08 35 1 : 3 4 : 4 3MV
31 141 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 3 19:19 36 47:11 26 28:35 33 1 : 3 5 : 0 5MV
32 165 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W4569 6 18:09 32 51:30 33 26:33 23 1 : 3 6 : 1 2MV
33 91 Müller, Christiane Tauchclub Walfisch eV W4570 7 18:06 30 50:18 31 28:17 30 1 : 3 6 : 4 1MV
34 56 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 17:59 29 51:06 32 28:09 29 1 : 3 7 : 1 4MV
35 98 Niendorf, Sophie Greifswald W2094 4 18:10 33 47:28 27 31:59 39 1 : 3 7 : 3 7MV
36 124 Satzky, Anka De Heidehoppers W5068 4 17:12 27 48:54 29 31:38 38 1 : 3 7 : 4 4MV
37 35 Garbe, Antje Ribnitz-Damgarten W4076 7 18:11 34 52:11 34 27:42 27 1 : 3 8 : 0 4MV
38 132 Schmidt, Heike De Heidehoppers W5068 5 13:24 7 55:15 35 31:18 37 1 : 3 9 : 5 7MV
39 34 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen München W4573 8 - - 1:08:03 - 32:01 40 1 : 4 0 : 0 4BY
40 121 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 6 21:49 38 57:54 37 27:44 28 1 : 4 7 : 2 7SN
41 154 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg W5559 2 16:11 22 59:01 38 36:45 41 1 : 5 1 : 5 7MV
42 159 Wetzig, Jacqueline Swim Bike Run- Just for f W4573 9 19:25 37 56:56 36 39:13 42 1 : 5 5 : 3 4SN

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 20 Diedrich, Karl Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 1 9:41 1 33:36 1 17:29 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 6MV
2 72 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:45 2 34:23 2 17:24 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 2MV
3 104 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 3 - - - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 9MV
4 8 Becker, Karl TriSport Schwerin M1602 4 9:57 3 38:14 3 21:50 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 1MV
5 150 Trapp, Maximilian Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 5 - - 52:15 - 19:57 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 2MV
6 39 Golatowski, Oscar Güstrower HV M1602 6 18:59 4 57:38 4 26:31 5 1 : 4 3 : 0 8MV
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1601 1 10:27 1 36:28 1 20:13 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 8MV
2 88 Millat, Jana Tc Fiko Rostock W1601 2 - - 48:53 - 18:37 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 0MV
3 62 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 3 10:33 2 38:18 2 20:56 3 1 : 0 9 : 4 7MV
4 74 Kreyenfeld, Michaela stahl hennigsdorf W1602 4 16:06 3 43:04 3 22:26 4 1 : 2 1 : 3 6BB

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 107 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1800 1 9:45 1 33:31 1 16:51 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7MV
2 175 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1800 2 - - 49:38 - 20:49 2 1 : 1 0 : 2 7MV
3 22 Dietze, Filip TuS Hellersdorf M1800 3 - - 55:04 - 23:06 4 1 : 1 8 : 1 0BE
4 177 Kopelke, Daniel Schwerin M1899 4 17:03 2 41:07 2 20:49 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 9MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 61 Klinkenberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow e.V. M2097 1 9:19 1 36:38 2 18:54 2 1 : 0 4 : 5 1MV
2 53 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 2 13:33 5 33:29 1 18:29 1 1 : 0 5 : 3 1MV
3 174 Witschel, Robert Erfurt M2096 3 11:50 2 37:43 4 19:24 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 7TH
4 126 Schätz, Karl Eric TG TriZack Rostock M2094 4 12:42 3 37:25 3 20:50 5 1 : 1 0 : 5 7MV
5 160 Wich, Niels TG TriZack Rostock M2097 5 12:55 4 39:14 5 20:07 4 1 : 1 2 : 1 6MV
6 84 Leu, Martin Greifswalder FC M2096 6 15:32 9 40:32 6 21:47 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
7 179 Michels, Florian Schwerin M2097 7 14:32 8 42:12 8 22:12 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 6
8 90 Mizera, Reno Tri Fun Güstrow M2097 8 14:00 6 41:30 7 25:57 10 1 : 2 1 : 2 7MV
9 133 Schmidt, Sven De Heidehoppers M2097 9 14:16 7 48:53 10 23:13 8 1 : 2 6 : 2 2NI

10 17 Büttner, Martin Güstrow M2097 10 17:33 10 44:46 9 29:41 11 1 : 3 2 : 0 0MV
11 178 Hilbrandt, Kai Rostock M2098 11 - - 1:08:01 - 25:33 9 1 : 3 3 : 3 4MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 82 Leitholdt, Natalie Güstrow W2096 1 12:20 1 40:56 2 24:04 3 1 : 1 7 : 2 0MV
2 21 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 2 15:37 3 39:53 1 23:52 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 2MV
3 109 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W2098 3 12:52 2 43:11 3 23:43 1 1 : 1 9 : 4 6MV
4 98 Niendorf, Sophie Greifswald W2094 4 18:10 4 47:28 4 31:59 4 1 : 3 7 : 3 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 73 Kretzschmar, Matthias Post SV Dresden - OL M2590 1 14:52 5 37:00 2 17:56 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 8SN
2 194 Looks, Hannes TriZack M2591 2 13:54 3 38:02 3 19:00 2 1 : 1 0 : 5 6
3 3 Arfsten, Felix Rostock M2592 3 12:36 1 35:51 1 22:49 4 1 : 1 1 : 1 6MV
4 145 Stickl, Sebastian TriZack M2592 4 14:40 4 38:42 4 20:34 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 6MV
5 136 Schuknecht, Tom DLRG Stralsund M2590 5 13:36 2 40:04 5 23:41 6 1 : 1 7 : 2 1MV
6 28 Erdmann, Maik Greifswald M2589 6 17:28 9 41:01 6 23:11 5 1 : 2 1 : 4 0MV
7 143 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2593 7 16:26 7 44:57 8 26:44 7 1 : 2 8 : 0 7MV
8 173 Behrend, Patrice Greifswald M2589 8 17:01 8 44:53 7 27:39 9 1 : 2 9 : 3 3MV
9 130 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 9 15:49 6 51:07 9 27:09 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 5MV
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 7 Bartsch, Jule Team STRANDGUT W2593 1 15:59 2 41:56 2 21:17 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 2SN
2 180 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 14:30 1 40:53 1 25:52 2 1 : 2 1 : 1 5SH
3 97 Nieke, Corinna USV TU Dresden W2593 3 18:08 4 47:02 3 26:22 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 2SN
4 56 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 17:59 3 51:06 4 28:09 4 1 : 3 7 : 1 4MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 44 Hagemeister, Andre Sanitz M3084 1 13:05 1 34:26 1 20:18 2 1 : 0 7 : 4 9MV
2 181 Müller, Martin Eckernförder MTV M3084 2 13:06 2 35:50 2 19:44 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 0SH
3 119 Rothe, Jens Weinböhla M3086 3 14:25 4 36:09 3 23:19 6 1 : 1 3 : 5 3SN
4 59 Kleemann, Danilo Waren M3085 4 17:20 6 37:26 4 22:31 4 1 : 1 7 : 1 7MV
5 30 Ferley, Christian Güstrow M3086 5 14:53 5 42:35 6 22:25 3 1 : 1 9 : 5 3MV
6 162 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M3088 6 14:00 3 40:59 5 29:23 9 1 : 2 4 : 2 2MV
7 19 Deutschmann, Matti Güstrow M3088 7 18:30 7 43:06 7 23:19 6 1 : 2 4 : 5 5MV
8 166 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M3088 8 19:10 8 43:59 8 22:57 5 1 : 2 6 : 0 6MV
9 140 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 - - 1:04:36 - 27:42 8 1 : 3 2 : 1 8MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 13 Braun, Vera Scc berlin triathlon W3088 1 13:27 1 38:29 1 20:16 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 2BE
2 196 Hoyland, Maria TC Fiko W3085 2 13:59 2 39:59 2 23:14 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
3 120 Rothe, Lisa Weinböhla W3087 3 15:56 3 44:16 3 22:03 2 1 : 2 2 : 1 5SN
4 14 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 4 17:00 4 46:43 4 25:52 4 1 : 2 9 : 3 5HH

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 1 11:02 1 32:55 1 19:29 3 1 : 0 3 : 2 6MV
2 38 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 2 13:30 3 34:42 2 19:05 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 7MV
3 80 Lapsien, Daniel SV Turbine Neubranden M3581 3 12:59 2 34:53 3 19:42 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 4MV
4 2 Albrecht, Mark triZack Rostock midikom. M3583 4 - - 48:31 - 20:54 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
5 41 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 5 - - 52:54 - 19:23 2 1 : 1 2 : 1 7MV
6 193 Altenburger, Martin Katerschmiede M3580 6 15:00 4 37:38 4 23:16 8 1 : 1 5 : 5 4MV
7 135 Schock, Benjamin Laufpark Stechlin M3582 7 16:48 5 42:13 6 21:43 6 1 : 2 0 : 4 4BB
8 100 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg-Güstrow Conn M3581 8 19:31 6 41:13 5 22:52 7 1 : 2 3 : 3 6HH
9 170 Pohl, Matthias M3583 9 - - - - 1:55:25 - 1 : 5 5 : 2 5

DSQ 92 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3579 - 14:01 - 38:46 - 22:21 - 1 : 1 5 : 0 8MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 146 Strauß, Birte Bad Doberaner SV 90 e. W3579 1 - - 1:03:40 - 21:46 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 6MV
2 155 Waßmuth, Stephanie Berlin W3583 2 17:54 1 44:24 1 23:32 2 1 : 2 5 : 5 0BE

Tria Seite  8 / 12
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 99 Seidel, Olaf München M4074 1 10:17 1 34:10 1 20:45 2 1 : 0 5 : 1 2BY
2 1 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 2 - - 50:51 - 19:05 1 1 : 0 9 : 5 6BY
3 152 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 14:38 5 35:00 2 20:59 5 1 : 1 0 : 3 7MV
4 190 Kolp, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4078 4 15:02 6 38:04 4 20:48 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
5 148 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 5 13:53 2 39:48 6 21:18 6 1 : 1 4 : 5 9MV
6 199 Dietrich, Rene Gast Team Beckerwiz M4078 6 - - 54:38 - 20:57 4 1 : 1 5 : 3 5BB
7 5 Bannier, Bastian Zahrensdorfer Helden M4075 7 16:12 10 37:49 3 23:46 11 1 : 1 7 : 4 7MV
8 54 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 8 14:37 4 40:52 8 22:22 8 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
9 26 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 9 15:56 9 39:47 5 24:08 12 1 : 1 9 : 5 1MV

10 45 Hansen, Rory De Has un de Swinegel M4076 10 16:54 11 40:29 7 22:39 9 1 : 2 0 : 0 2MV
11 40 González Díaz, Luis Albe TriZack M4075 11 15:37 7 41:31 9 23:28 10 1 : 2 0 : 3 6MV
12 167 Lindemann, Alexander M4078 12 16:56 12 44:38 12 21:44 7 1 : 2 3 : 1 8
13 168 Bergemann, Mike M4077 13 14:35 3 44:07 11 25:11 13 1 : 2 3 : 5 3
14 123 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 14 15:38 8 42:08 10 28:58 15 1 : 2 6 : 4 4MV
15 36 Garbe, Reyk Ribnitz-Damgarten M4076 15 - - 1:04:40 - 27:15 14 1 : 3 1 : 5 5MV
16 171 Zehm, Marco Tc Fiko Rostock M4074 16 18:02 13 47:49 13 31:25 16 1 : 3 7 : 1 6

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 63 Klok, Claudia MC-Pirate e.V. W4074 1 16:14 5 40:31 1 26:29 1 1 : 2 3 : 1 4SH
2 43 Hackbarth, Beate TriSport Schwerin W4074 2 - - 58:23 - 28:17 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 0MV
3 11 Berning, Anne-Kathrin SV Stahl Hennigsdorf W4078 3 15:56 3 46:37 3 27:20 2 1 : 2 9 : 5 3BB
4 111 Rehfeld, Doreen Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 4 15:20 1 46:22 2 28:17 4 1 : 2 9 : 5 9MV
5 48 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg Tria W4077 5 16:01 4 47:04 4 31:09 7 1 : 3 4 : 1 4MV
6 25 Dressler, Anja DLRG Ribnitz W4077 6 15:30 2 49:05 5 30:08 6 1 : 3 4 : 4 3MV
7 35 Garbe, Antje Ribnitz-Damgarten W4076 7 18:11 6 52:11 6 27:42 3 1 : 3 8 : 0 4MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 144 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 1 14:06 2 36:18 1 22:07 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 1MV
2 60 Klein, Ronny SV Pastow M4573 2 14:47 6 37:37 4 20:57 1 1 : 1 3 : 2 1MV
3 37 Geissler , Niels Tri-Team Speichenbruch M4570 3 12:19 1 38:38 6 24:31 10 1 : 1 5 : 2 8MV
4 138 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4573 4 14:50 7 37:01 2 24:01 9 1 : 1 5 : 5 2MV
5 164 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 5 14:39 5 38:54 7 23:11 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 4MV
6 67 Koch, Rene Güstrow M4570 6 17:06 15 37:57 5 22:55 4 1 : 1 7 : 5 8MV
7 176 Holzbein, Häns-Magnüs BrauereiHanshagenAlko M4572 7 16:46 12 37:19 3 23:56 7 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
8 161 Will, Torsten TC-FIKO M4573 8 14:24 4 40:37 9 23:38 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 9MV
9 57 Kirchhoff, Mark Klein Kedingshagen M4572 9 15:07 10 41:48 11 22:40 3 1 : 1 9 : 3 5MV

10 94 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 10 15:05 9 40:34 8 26:31 13 1 : 2 2 : 1 0MV
11 65 Knauer, Kevin Team Schildow M4571 11 15:00 8 43:03 13 24:37 11 1 : 2 2 : 4 0BB
12 172 Baumann, Ingo M4570 12 17:00 13 42:20 12 23:57 8 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
13 15 Buddensieg, Marc Hannover 96 M4571 13 16:21 11 41:22 10 27:39 14 1 : 2 5 : 2 2NI
14 108 Pröhl, Mathias TCT M4570 14 17:00 13 44:02 14 24:57 12 1 : 2 5 : 5 9MV
15 52 Hoffbauer, Rüdiger Swim Bike Run- Just for f M4573 15 14:06 2 50:39 15 30:18 15 1 : 3 5 : 0 3SN
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 127 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4573 1 11:24 1 42:41 4 26:17 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 2MV
2 103 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 2 12:11 2 42:27 3 26:43 5 1 : 2 1 : 2 1MV
3 153 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 15:46 4 41:35 2 24:44 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 5BB
4 76 Kühl, Agnes SV Turbine Neubranden W4571 4 15:40 3 39:33 1 27:20 6 1 : 2 2 : 3 3MV
5 128 Schierz, Petra Rostock W4573 5 16:11 5 44:03 5 25:23 2 1 : 2 5 : 3 7MV
6 165 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W4569 6 18:09 7 51:30 7 26:33 4 1 : 3 6 : 1 2MV
7 91 Müller, Christiane Tauchclub Walfisch eV W4570 7 18:06 6 50:18 6 28:17 7 1 : 3 6 : 4 1MV
8 34 Fuchs-Seidel, Maureen München W4573 8 - - 1:08:03 - 32:01 8 1 : 4 0 : 0 4BY
9 159 Wetzig, Jacqueline Swim Bike Run- Just for f W4573 9 19:25 8 56:56 8 39:13 9 1 : 5 5 : 3 4SN

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 18 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 12:37 1 35:14 1 21:55 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6MV
2 169 Schulenburg, Jan Tc Fiko Rostock M5068 2 - - 48:44 - 21:34 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 8
3 75 Kruse, Michael Tri- Sport Schwerin e.V. M5066 3 13:34 2 36:19 2 22:14 3 1 : 1 2 : 0 7MV
4 95 Nickel, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M5066 4 - - 50:42 - 23:12 8 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
5 50 Hervé, Yann GKK M5067 5 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4BE
6 149 Themann , Mario TG TriZack Rostock M5067 6 - - 53:21 - 22:28 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 9MV
7 6 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 7 15:12 4 40:55 4 22:46 5 1 : 1 8 : 5 3MV
8 58 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 8 16:54 11 38:52 3 24:32 11 1 : 2 0 : 1 8BB
9 89 Mizera, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M5068 9 15:24 5 41:19 6 25:29 12 1 : 2 2 : 1 2MV

10 29 Ernst, Frank SV - HK Stralsund M5067 10 16:41 8 43:42 8 23:05 6 1 : 2 3 : 2 8MV
11 157 Wesch, Lutz Hamburg M5065 11 15:41 7 43:47 9 24:28 10 1 : 2 3 : 5 6HH
12 134 Schmidt, Axel Tc Fiko Rostock M5064 12 14:15 3 42:17 7 28:05 17 1 : 2 4 : 3 7MV
13 24 Drescher-Welk, Thomas GKK M5067 13 - - - - 1:24:51 - 1 : 2 4 : 5 1BE
14 64 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M5068 14 16:50 10 44:54 13 23:10 7 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
15 102 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 15 15:34 6 44:28 12 25:49 13 1 : 2 5 : 5 1MV
16 192 Schroeter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst M5068 16 18:11 13 41:07 5 27:43 16 1 : 2 7 : 0 1MV
17 116 Rohwedder, Jörg Palingen M5068 17 17:25 12 44:20 11 25:52 14 1 : 2 7 : 3 7MV
18 139 Schwartz, Ingolf GSC 09 M5065 18 20:21 16 43:55 10 26:02 15 1 : 3 0 : 1 8MV
19 9 Beese, Knut Güstrow M5068 19 19:20 15 48:24 15 23:32 9 1 : 3 1 : 1 6MV
20 10 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 20 16:41 8 46:46 14 31:29 19 1 : 3 4 : 5 6BE
21 191 Bannier, Jörg SV Lohmen M5066 21 18:38 14 49:39 16 30:05 18 1 : 3 8 : 2 2

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 142 Starck, Birgit Tc Fiko Rostock W5066 1 16:08 2 43:01 1 24:06 1 1 : 2 3 : 1 5MV
2 68 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 16:15 3 47:54 3 29:37 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 6MV
3 141 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W5068 3 19:19 5 47:11 2 28:35 3 1 : 3 5 : 0 5MV
4 124 Satzky, Anka De Heidehoppers W5068 4 17:12 4 48:54 4 31:38 6 1 : 3 7 : 4 4MV
5 132 Schmidt, Heike De Heidehoppers W5068 5 13:24 1 55:15 5 31:18 5 1 : 3 9 : 5 7MV
6 121 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 6 21:49 6 57:54 6 27:44 2 1 : 4 7 : 2 7SN
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Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 197 Dr. Rendez, Helmar RK Rndspurt 09 M5562 1 12:48 2 38:31 3 21:23 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 2BB
2 87 Millat, Andreas sebigbos vom Amtsgeric M5562 2 14:01 3 37:40 1 21:34 2 1 : 1 3 : 1 5MV
3 55 Jänicke, Ralf Neuburg/ OT Vogelsang M5561 3 11:19 1 38:18 2 24:09 6 1 : 1 3 : 4 6MV
4 79 Lange, Uwe TriSport Schwerin M5561 4 14:56 5 38:54 4 24:11 7 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
5 51 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 5 14:39 4 39:36 5 24:55 9 1 : 1 9 : 1 0BE
6 12 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 6 17:05 7 41:23 6 23:37 4 1 : 2 2 : 0 5MV
7 106 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 7 19:19 9 42:03 7 23:32 3 1 : 2 4 : 5 4MV
8 105 Pillat, Frank vfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 8 15:42 6 46:34 8 24:15 8 1 : 2 6 : 3 1MV
9 110 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 19:28 10 48:00 9 27:04 10 1 : 3 4 : 3 2MV

10 96 Nieke, Hagen USV TU Dresden M5563 10 - - 1:11:06 - 23:42 5 1 : 3 4 : 4 8SN
11 129 Schilf, Helge Lauffreunde Küken eV M5562 11 18:42 8 56:25 11 28:20 11 1 : 4 3 : 2 7MV
12 42 Haas, Robert Bayerische Versorgungs M5562 12 21:18 11 54:46 10 35:41 12 1 : 5 1 : 4 5BY

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 19:10 2 45:38 1 25:12 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 0MV
2 154 Walinda, Sylvia Neuburg W5559 2 16:11 1 59:01 2 36:45 2 1 : 5 1 : 5 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 101 Peemöller, Hans HT 16 M6054 1 16:51 2 39:43 1 22:25 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 9HH
2 122 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 16:36 1 39:50 2 23:17 3 1 : 1 9 : 4 3MV
3 66 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M6057 3 17:39 4 40:13 3 22:13 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 5MV
4 78 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M6057 4 17:26 3 48:46 4 30:04 4 1 : 3 6 : 1 6MV

DNF 16 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 - - - - - - - -MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 85 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:27 2 40:11 1 27:05 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 3MV
2 77 Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 2 16:16 1 43:24 2 30:34 2 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 147 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 19:51 2 51:49 1 30:40 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 0MV
2 195 Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 2 17:32 1 54:12 2 35:06 2 1 : 4 6 : 5 0
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Jedermann Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 8

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 113 Robers, Josef Vfl Börnsen M7543 1 21:56 1 57:56 1 36:44 1 1 : 5 6 : 3 6SH
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Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 107 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1800 1 9:45 3 33:31 3 16:51 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7MV
2 20 Diedrich, Karl Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 1 9:41 2 33:36 4 17:29 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 6MV
3 72 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:45 3 34:23 5 17:24 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 2MV
4 23 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 1 11:02 6 32:55 1 19:29 7 1 : 0 3 : 2 6MV
5 104 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 3 - - - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 9MV
6 61 Klinkenberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow e.V. M2097 1 9:19 1 36:38 12 18:54 5 1 : 0 4 : 5 1MV
7 53 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 2 13:33 10 33:29 2 18:29 4 1 : 0 5 : 3 1MV
8 38 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 2 13:30 9 34:42 6 19:05 6 1 : 0 7 : 1 7MV
9 80 Lapsien, Daniel SV Turbine Neubranden M3581 3 12:59 8 34:53 7 19:42 8 1 : 0 7 : 3 4MV

10 2 Albrecht, Mark triZack Rostock midikom. M3583 4 - - 48:31 - 20:54 9 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
11 18 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 12:37 7 35:14 9 21:55 13 1 : 0 9 : 4 6MV
12 8 Becker, Karl TriSport Schwerin M1602 4 9:57 5 38:14 14 21:50 12 1 : 1 0 : 0 1MV
13 152 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 14:38 15 35:00 8 20:59 10 1 : 1 0 : 3 7MV
14 75 Kruse, Michael Tri- Sport Schwerin e.V. M5066 2 13:34 11 36:19 11 22:14 16 1 : 1 2 : 0 7MV
15 144 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 1 14:06 13 36:18 10 22:07 14 1 : 1 2 : 3 1MV
16 87 Millat, Andreas sebigbos vom Amtsgeric M5562 1 14:01 12 37:40 13 21:34 11 1 : 1 3 : 1 5MV
17 95 Nickel, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M5066 3 - - 50:42 - 23:12 17 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
18 79 Lange, Uwe TriSport Schwerin M5561 2 14:56 16 38:54 15 24:11 20 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV
19 122 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 16:36 18 39:50 17 23:17 18 1 : 1 9 : 4 3MV
20 26 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 2 15:56 17 39:47 16 24:08 19 1 : 1 9 : 5 1MV
21 66 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M6057 2 17:39 20 40:13 19 22:13 15 1 : 2 0 : 0 5MV
22 134 Schmidt, Axel Tc Fiko Rostock M5064 4 14:15 14 42:17 20 28:05 22 1 : 2 4 : 3 7MV
23 85 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:27 19 40:11 18 27:05 21 1 : 2 4 : 4 3MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1601 1 10:27 1 36:28 1 20:13 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 8MV
2 88 Millat, Jana Tc Fiko Rostock W1601 2 - - 48:53 - 18:37 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 0MV
3 196 Hoyland, Maria TC Fiko W3085 1 13:59 3 39:59 3 23:14 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV
4 21 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 1 15:37 4 39:53 2 23:52 4 1 : 1 9 : 2 2MV
5 103 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 12:11 2 42:27 4 26:43 6 1 : 2 1 : 2 1MV
6 69 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 19:10 5 45:38 5 25:12 5 1 : 3 0 : 0 0MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 20 Diedrich, Karl Tc Fiko Rostock M1602 1 9:41 1 33:36 1 17:29 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 6MV
2 72 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:45 2 34:23 2 17:24 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 2MV
3 104 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 3 - - - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 9MV
4 8 Becker, Karl TriSport Schwerin M1602 4 9:57 3 38:14 3 21:50 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 1MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1601 1 10:27 1 36:28 1 20:13 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 8MV
2 88 Millat, Jana Tc Fiko Rostock W1601 2 - - 48:53 - 18:37 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 0MV
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Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 107 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1800 1 9:45 1 33:31 1 16:51 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 61 Klinkenberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow e.V. M2097 1 9:19 1 36:38 2 18:54 2 1 : 0 4 : 5 1MV
2 53 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 2 13:33 2 33:29 1 18:29 1 1 : 0 5 : 3 1MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 21 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 1 15:37 1 39:53 1 23:52 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 2MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 196 Hoyland, Maria TC Fiko W3085 1 13:59 1 39:59 1 23:14 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 2MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 1 11:02 1 32:55 1 19:29 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 6MV
2 38 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 2 13:30 3 34:42 2 19:05 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 7MV
3 80 Lapsien, Daniel SV Turbine Neubranden M3581 3 12:59 2 34:53 3 19:42 3 1 : 0 7 : 3 4MV
4 2 Albrecht, Mark triZack Rostock midikom. M3583 4 - - 48:31 - 20:54 4 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 152 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 14:38 1 35:00 1 20:59 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 7MV
2 26 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Graal Müritz M4077 2 15:56 2 39:47 2 24:08 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 1MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 144 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 1 14:06 1 36:18 1 22:07 1 1 : 1 2 : 3 1MV
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Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 103 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 12:11 1 42:27 1 26:43 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 1MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 18 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 12:37 1 35:14 1 21:55 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 6MV
2 75 Kruse, Michael Tri- Sport Schwerin e.V. M5066 2 13:34 2 36:19 2 22:14 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 7MV
3 95 Nickel, Jens TG TriZack Rostock M5066 3 - - 50:42 - 23:12 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 4MV
4 134 Schmidt, Axel Tc Fiko Rostock M5064 4 14:15 3 42:17 3 28:05 4 1 : 2 4 : 3 7MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Millat, Andreas sebigbos vom Amtsgeric M5562 1 14:01 1 37:40 1 21:34 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 5MV
2 79 Lange, Uwe TriSport Schwerin M5561 2 14:56 2 38:54 2 24:11 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 1MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 19:10 1 45:38 1 25:12 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 0MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 122 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 16:36 1 39:50 1 23:17 2 1 : 1 9 : 4 3MV
2 66 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M6057 2 17:39 2 40:13 2 22:13 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 5MV

Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 85 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:27 1 40:11 1 27:05 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 3MV

Tria Seite  3 / 3
12.08.2018  -  15:05:53

26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Staffel  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  Staffel

Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft
1 214 #schönundlangsam Mattes,Mattes 11:39 Torsten,Torsten - Hannes,Hannes 51:32 1 : 0 3 : 1 1
2 215 Chicken Dinner Siegert,Gregor 15:46 Güber,Henrike 33:59 Matthies,Daniel 19:38 1 : 0 9 : 2 3
3 203 Sport ist ihr Hobby Geist,Ron 11:23 Cerncic,Robert 36:02 Uhl,Torsten 23:02 1 : 1 0 : 2 7
4 219 Sturm und Drang Kramer,Stephan 13:27 Kramer,Stephan 37:09 Stohl,Daniel 21:40 1 : 1 2 : 1 6
5 205 Die WAG-Würmer Müller ,Marcel 15:58 Marzik,Peter 35:12 Knispel,Steffen 21:48 1 : 1 2 : 5 8
6 210 Die drei Mäß,Frank 14:27 Schröder ,Andree 38:33 R a d d a t z , J ö r g 20:22 1 : 1 3 : 2 2
7 220 Frabada Wöstenberg,David - Wöstenberg,Frank - Wöstenberg,Bastian 1:19:56 1 : 1 9 : 5 6
8 211 Die dreisten drei Sauer,Christoph 17:44 Freitag,Justus 39:36 Freitag,Martin 23:03 1 : 2 0 : 2 3
9 208 EWD Ehlert,Iris 15:46 Wenzlaff,Jule 42:47 Dettmann,Henning 24:08 1 : 2 2 : 4 1

10 200 Marens 50er noch ,offen 18:53 noch ,offen 39:54 noch ,offen 24:23 1 : 2 3 : 1 0
11 202 Die Maasianer Maaser,Antje 18:20 Maaser,Frank 41:29 Maaser,Frank 23:54 1 : 2 3 : 4 3
12 216 R-Zotties Triathlon Team Schade,Ela 16:21 Gabriel,Torsten 41:09 Schade,Ulf 26:55 1 : 2 4 : 2 5
13 221 Havelberge Allstars Knoop,Fin 16:33 Nitz,Johanna 49:14 Wagler,Christoph 19:25 1 : 2 5 : 1 2
14 207 Weinböhlaer Fruchtzwerge Müller,Karolin - Rothe,Joachrim - Rothe,Johannes 1:25:40 1 : 2 5 : 4 0
15 217 ganz entspannt Kiel,Bernd 14:25 Kiel,Oliver 43:57 Kiel,Julian 27:34 1 : 2 5 : 5 6
16 213 Tri Top Rux,Ulrike 13:10 Prillwitz,Anne 45:37 Hoedtke,Sandra 30:36 1 : 2 9 : 2 3
17 204 Family Power Kulwatz,Julia 16:13 Kulwatz,Rainer 43:22 Kulwatz,Anne 29:52 1 : 2 9 : 2 7
18 218 SSF Severin,Thilo 19:03 Severin,Lukas 48:49 Frost,Helmer 23:42 1 : 3 1 : 3 4
19 206 absolute beginner Schmidt,Anja - Neumann,Renate - Kalz,Jenny 1:33:33 1 : 3 3 : 3 3

Tria Seite  1 / 1
12.08.2018  -  15:03:29

26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 252 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:07 2 1:03:00 2 37:11 1 2 : 0 5 : 1 8MV
2 335 Sperling, Eik TriSport Schwerin M3087 1 - - 1:30:53 - 37:41 2 2 : 0 8 : 3 4
3 331 Schütt, Martin TG TriZack M3579 1 27:28 8 1:03:17 4 38:25 4 2 : 0 9 : 1 0
4 315 Schulz, Matthias BSV Triathlon M3582 2 26:28 6 1:05:27 8 38:05 3 2 : 1 0 : 0 0NI
5 325 Wetzel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hamb M3583 3 28:46 13 1:01:52 1 41:32 11 2 : 1 2 : 1 0HH
6 328 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 1 27:57 10 1:04:24 6 40:01 5 2 : 1 2 : 2 2MV
7 278 Kerndl, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M2592 2 27:53 9 1:04:06 5 40:54 7 2 : 1 2 : 5 3MV
8 297 Mieth, Hannes Scc berlin triathlon M3583 4 24:59 1 1:07:02 13 42:43 13 2 : 1 4 : 4 4BE
9 284 Kramp, Ronny PSV Stralsund Abt. Triat M4074 2 28:42 12 1:06:56 11 41:17 8 2 : 1 6 : 5 5MV

10 308 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M3579 5 26:08 3 1:10:55 23 41:20 9 2 : 1 8 : 2 3NRW
11 306 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc berlin triathlon M3583 6 26:22 4 1:07:48 15 44:24 18 2 : 1 8 : 3 4BE
12 340 Hauer, Marie TG TriZack Rostock W3087 1 30:34 23 1:07:24 14 41:23 10 2 : 1 9 : 2 1MV
13 280 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC-Pirate e.V. M4573 1 32:02 30 1:03:05 3 46:22 26 2 : 2 1 : 2 9SH
14 292 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 7 30:26 21 1:06:58 12 45:34 19 2 : 2 2 : 5 8MV
15 309 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko M2589 3 28:46 13 1:06:41 10 48:27 40 2 : 2 3 : 5 4MV
16 334 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 3 30:23 20 1:07:54 16 45:57 22 2 : 2 4 : 1 4MV
17 274 Heisig , Erik SC Neubrandenburg Tria M4074 4 30:39 24 1:09:46 21 44:06 17 2 : 2 4 : 3 1MV
18 339 Hill, Marcus TG TriZack M4074 5 26:25 5 1:08:57 18 49:19 42 2 : 2 4 : 4 1
19 324 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3583 8 36:30 44 1:08:08 17 40:09 6 2 : 2 4 : 4 7MV
20 290 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 9 37:17 45 1:04:31 7 43:16 15 2 : 2 5 : 0 4MV
21 329 Wolter, Stefan Gielow M3583 10 - - 1:39:26 - 45:46 20 2 : 2 5 : 1 2MV
22 327 Wittwer, Anja Trisport Schwerin e.V. W3085 2 30:50 27 1:10:54 22 43:33 16 2 : 2 5 : 1 7MV
23 332 Scheel, Jürgen Tri Sport Lübeck M5068 1 - - 1:39:58 - 46:09 24 2 : 2 6 : 0 7SH
24 250 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa Team Erdinger /WF Sten M4570 2 30:20 19 1:09:06 19 47:35 33 2 : 2 7 : 0 1ST
25 317 Seehase, Ralph Hamburg M4573 3 29:00 15 1:11:13 24 48:18 36 2 : 2 8 : 3 1HH
26 316 Schulz, Markus Hob i need M4075 6 29:57 17 1:12:11 26 46:35 28 2 : 2 8 : 4 3BY
27 282 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M5068 2 - - 1:42:47 - 46:01 23 2 : 2 8 : 4 8MV
28 257 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 31:44 29 1:13:57 34 43:10 14 2 : 2 8 : 5 1MV
29 273 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 11 28:27 11 1:11:15 25 49:19 42 2 : 2 9 : 0 1ST
30 312 Schatz, Thomas VfB Gramzow M5065 3 26:58 7 1:13:42 32 48:25 37 2 : 2 9 : 0 5BB
31 264 Deißler, Alexander Tri-Sport Schwerin M4573 5 33:39 35 1:05:35 9 51:13 46 2 : 3 0 : 2 7MV
32 299 Mrosewski, Ingo Berlin M3087 2 31:41 28 1:13:52 33 45:46 20 2 : 3 1 : 1 9BE
33 289 Lenz, Jonas Talentlos M2591 4 32:03 31 1:13:35 31 46:33 27 2 : 3 2 : 1 1MV
34 311 Satzky, Heiko De Heidehoppers M5067 4 30:26 21 1:16:07 39 47:33 32 2 : 3 4 : 0 6MV
35 254 Balk, Andreas Buchholz M5561 1 33:28 34 1:12:45 27 48:26 38 2 : 3 4 : 3 9NI
35 314 Schultz, Jens Trisport SN M4573 6 30:40 25 1:14:04 35 49:55 44 2 : 3 4 : 3 9MV
37 287 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M4573 7 - - 1:42:54 - 53:02 52 2 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
38 256 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 5 35:32 41 1:13:00 28 48:45 41 2 : 3 7 : 1 7MV
39 305 Pehlgrim, Paul Stralsund M2591 5 40:14 55 1:16:12 40 41:59 12 2 : 3 8 : 2 5MV
40 301 Nickel, Franziska Bergen W4078 1 38:36 50 1:13:09 30 46:47 30 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV
41 326 Witte, Bernhard USC Magdeburg M3088 3 - - 1:52:19 - 47:52 34 2 : 4 0 : 1 1MV
42 279 Kirchner, Stephan Rostock M3088 4 37:27 46 1:14:31 36 48:26 38 2 : 4 0 : 2 4MV
43 336 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5559 2 34:46 38 1:14:41 37 51:34 47 2 : 4 1 : 0 1
44 275 Hensel, Madleen Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W2589 1 - - 1:49:06 - 52:56 51 2 : 4 2 : 0 2BE
45 303 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 38:20 48 1:15:42 38 48:01 35 2 : 4 2 : 0 3MV
46 258 Bönsel, André Gresenhorst M4573 8 34:49 39 1:16:17 41 51:53 48 2 : 4 2 : 5 9MV
47 291 Liebscher , Sophia Triabolos Hamburg e.V W2589 2 34:15 37 1:22:08 46 46:40 29 2 : 4 3 : 0 3HH
48 261 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 12 32:03 31 1:17:56 44 53:44 54 2 : 4 3 : 4 3MV
49 333 Westphal, Dorit TG TriZack W5560 1 30:17 18 1:20:25 45 55:22 57 2 : 4 6 : 0 4
50 253 Balcerzak-Kochan, Klaudi Bargteheide M5562 3 37:50 47 1:13:04 29 55:45 59 2 : 4 6 : 3 9SH
51 263 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 43:01 57 1:17:36 42 46:09 24 2 : 4 6 : 4 6MV
52 338 Feist, Holger M5559 4 35:36 42 1:26:49 53 47:09 31 2 : 4 9 : 3 4
53 255 Beissenhirtz, Volker Berlin M4569 9 32:28 33 1:22:11 47 55:22 57 2 : 5 0 : 0 1BE
54 251 Assmus, Susanne Tri Sport Schwerin W5065 1 35:18 40 1:17:48 43 58:45 61 2 : 5 1 : 5 1MV
55 269 Fatek, Joanna Rostock W3087 3 34:10 36 1:28:50 57 52:52 50 2 : 5 5 : 5 2MV
56 310 Satzky, Seraphin De Heidehoppers W2097 1 29:53 16 1:27:26 55 59:35 62 2 : 5 6 : 5 4MV
57 302 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 13 38:29 49 1:22:35 48 56:01 60 2 : 5 7 : 0 5MV
58 285 Kretzschmar, Thomas Saunateam Bodden-Ther M4569 10 - - 2:08:35 - 50:46 45 2 : 5 9 : 2 1MV
59 276 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 44:14 59 1:24:19 50 53:41 53 3 : 0 2 : 1 4MV
60 295 Menz, Jeannette Hohenkirchen W4569 1 39:02 52 1:32:19 59 52:37 49 3 : 0 3 : 5 8MV

Tria Seite  1 / 6
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 265 Doering, Michael HEISSE LUFT BERLIN M5562 6 43:20 58 1:27:09 54 54:15 55 3 : 0 4 : 4 4BE
62 296 Metzner, Iris Barth W3579 1 45:45 60 1:24:29 51 54:45 56 3 : 0 4 : 5 9MV
63 266 Drews, Daniela Templin W3582 2 36:04 43 1:26:26 52 1:06:02 66 3 : 0 8 : 3 2BB
64 321 Tussing, Sebastian Berlin M3084 5 38:46 51 1:29:54 58 1:01:17 64 3 : 0 9 : 5 7BE
65 270 Fritsche, Detlef SV Wasserfreunde Bran M5064 8 40:07 53 1:28:24 56 1:09:28 67 3 : 1 7 : 5 9BB
66 319 Träger, Marion Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W6552 1 42:42 56 1:36:28 61 1:00:39 63 3 : 1 9 : 4 9BB
67 259 Braun, Julian Grüne Handschuhe M3087 6 40:13 54 1:23:10 49 1:16:27 68 3 : 1 9 : 5 0BE
68 337 Fieberg, Jens Stralsund Runners M4570 11 51:38 61 1:34:09 60 1:04:56 65 3 : 3 0 : 4 3

DNF 330 Materna, Cornell Tc Fiko Rostock M3583 - 30:19 - - - - - -

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 252 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:07 2 1:03:00 2 37:11 1 2 : 0 5 : 1 8MV
2 335 Sperling, Eik TriSport Schwerin M3087 1 - - 1:30:53 - 37:41 2 2 : 0 8 : 3 4
3 331 Schütt, Martin TG TriZack M3579 1 27:28 8 1:03:17 4 38:25 4 2 : 0 9 : 1 0
4 315 Schulz, Matthias BSV Triathlon M3582 2 26:28 6 1:05:27 8 38:05 3 2 : 1 0 : 0 0NI
5 325 Wetzel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hamb M3583 3 28:46 13 1:01:52 1 41:32 10 2 : 1 2 : 1 0HH
6 328 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 1 27:57 10 1:04:24 6 40:01 5 2 : 1 2 : 2 2MV
7 278 Kerndl, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M2592 2 27:53 9 1:04:06 5 40:54 7 2 : 1 2 : 5 3MV
8 297 Mieth, Hannes Scc berlin triathlon M3583 4 24:59 1 1:07:02 13 42:43 12 2 : 1 4 : 4 4BE
9 284 Kramp, Ronny PSV Stralsund Abt. Triat M4074 2 28:42 12 1:06:56 11 41:17 8 2 : 1 6 : 5 5MV

10 308 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M3579 5 26:08 3 1:10:55 21 41:20 9 2 : 1 8 : 2 3NRW
11 306 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc berlin triathlon M3583 6 26:22 4 1:07:48 14 44:24 16 2 : 1 8 : 3 4BE
12 280 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC-Pirate e.V. M4573 1 32:02 26 1:03:05 3 46:22 24 2 : 2 1 : 2 9SH
13 292 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 7 30:26 19 1:06:58 12 45:34 17 2 : 2 2 : 5 8MV
14 309 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko M2589 3 28:46 13 1:06:41 10 48:27 36 2 : 2 3 : 5 4MV
15 334 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 3 30:23 18 1:07:54 15 45:57 20 2 : 2 4 : 1 4MV
16 274 Heisig , Erik SC Neubrandenburg Tria M4074 4 30:39 21 1:09:46 20 44:06 15 2 : 2 4 : 3 1MV
17 339 Hill, Marcus TG TriZack M4074 5 26:25 5 1:08:57 17 49:19 38 2 : 2 4 : 4 1
18 324 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3583 8 36:30 36 1:08:08 16 40:09 6 2 : 2 4 : 4 7MV
19 290 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 9 37:17 37 1:04:31 7 43:16 14 2 : 2 5 : 0 4MV
20 329 Wolter, Stefan Gielow M3583 10 - - 1:39:26 - 45:46 18 2 : 2 5 : 1 2MV
21 332 Scheel, Jürgen Tri Sport Lübeck M5068 1 - - 1:39:58 - 46:09 22 2 : 2 6 : 0 7SH
22 250 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa Team Erdinger /WF Sten M4570 2 30:20 17 1:09:06 18 47:35 29 2 : 2 7 : 0 1ST
23 317 Seehase, Ralph Hamburg M4573 3 29:00 15 1:11:13 22 48:18 32 2 : 2 8 : 3 1HH
24 316 Schulz, Markus Hob i need M4075 6 29:57 16 1:12:11 24 46:35 26 2 : 2 8 : 4 3BY
25 282 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M5068 2 - - 1:42:47 - 46:01 21 2 : 2 8 : 4 8MV
26 257 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 31:44 25 1:13:57 31 43:10 13 2 : 2 8 : 5 1MV
27 273 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 11 28:27 11 1:11:15 23 49:19 38 2 : 2 9 : 0 1ST
28 312 Schatz, Thomas VfB Gramzow M5065 3 26:58 7 1:13:42 29 48:25 33 2 : 2 9 : 0 5BB
29 264 Deißler, Alexander Tri-Sport Schwerin M4573 5 33:39 31 1:05:35 9 51:13 42 2 : 3 0 : 2 7MV
30 299 Mrosewski, Ingo Berlin M3087 2 31:41 24 1:13:52 30 45:46 18 2 : 3 1 : 1 9BE
31 289 Lenz, Jonas Talentlos M2591 4 32:03 27 1:13:35 28 46:33 25 2 : 3 2 : 1 1MV
32 311 Satzky, Heiko De Heidehoppers M5067 4 30:26 19 1:16:07 36 47:33 28 2 : 3 4 : 0 6MV
33 254 Balk, Andreas Buchholz M5561 1 33:28 30 1:12:45 25 48:26 34 2 : 3 4 : 3 9NI
33 314 Schultz, Jens Trisport SN M4573 6 30:40 22 1:14:04 32 49:55 40 2 : 3 4 : 3 9MV
35 287 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M4573 7 - - 1:42:54 - 53:02 45 2 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
36 256 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 5 35:32 34 1:13:00 26 48:45 37 2 : 3 7 : 1 7MV
37 305 Pehlgrim, Paul Stralsund M2591 5 40:14 45 1:16:12 37 41:59 11 2 : 3 8 : 2 5MV
38 326 Witte, Bernhard USC Magdeburg M3088 3 - - 1:52:19 - 47:52 30 2 : 4 0 : 1 1MV
39 279 Kirchner, Stephan Rostock M3088 4 37:27 38 1:14:31 33 48:26 34 2 : 4 0 : 2 4MV
40 336 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5559 2 34:46 32 1:14:41 34 51:34 43 2 : 4 1 : 0 1
41 303 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 38:20 40 1:15:42 35 48:01 31 2 : 4 2 : 0 3MV
42 258 Bönsel, André Gresenhorst M4573 8 34:49 33 1:16:17 38 51:53 44 2 : 4 2 : 5 9MV
43 261 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 12 32:03 27 1:17:56 40 53:44 47 2 : 4 3 : 4 3MV
44 253 Balcerzak-Kochan, Klaudi Bargteheide M5562 3 37:50 39 1:13:04 27 55:45 50 2 : 4 6 : 3 9SH
45 263 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 43:01 46 1:17:36 39 46:09 22 2 : 4 6 : 4 6MV
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26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
46 338 Feist, Holger M5559 4 35:36 35 1:26:49 45 47:09 27 2 : 4 9 : 3 4
47 255 Beissenhirtz, Volker Berlin M4569 9 32:28 29 1:22:11 41 55:22 49 2 : 5 0 : 0 1BE
48 302 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 13 38:29 41 1:22:35 42 56:01 51 2 : 5 7 : 0 5MV
49 285 Kretzschmar, Thomas Saunateam Bodden-Ther M4569 10 - - 2:08:35 - 50:46 41 2 : 5 9 : 2 1MV
50 276 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 44:14 48 1:24:19 44 53:41 46 3 : 0 2 : 1 4MV
51 265 Doering, Michael HEISSE LUFT BERLIN M5562 6 43:20 47 1:27:09 46 54:15 48 3 : 0 4 : 4 4BE
52 321 Tussing, Sebastian Berlin M3084 5 38:46 42 1:29:54 48 1:01:17 52 3 : 0 9 : 5 7BE
53 270 Fritsche, Detlef SV Wasserfreunde Bran M5064 8 40:07 43 1:28:24 47 1:09:28 54 3 : 1 7 : 5 9BB
54 259 Braun, Julian Grüne Handschuhe M3087 6 40:13 44 1:23:10 43 1:16:27 55 3 : 1 9 : 5 0BE
55 337 Fieberg, Jens Stralsund Runners M4570 11 51:38 49 1:34:09 49 1:04:56 53 3 : 3 0 : 4 3

DNF 330 Materna, Cornell Tc Fiko Rostock M3583 - 30:19 - - - - - -

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 340 Hauer, Marie TG TriZack Rostock W3087 1 30:34 3 1:07:24 1 41:23 1 2 : 1 9 : 2 1MV
2 327 Wittwer, Anja Trisport Schwerin e.V. W3085 2 30:50 4 1:10:54 2 43:33 2 2 : 2 5 : 1 7MV
3 301 Nickel, Franziska Bergen W4078 1 38:36 9 1:13:09 3 46:47 4 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV
4 275 Hensel, Madleen Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W2589 1 - - 1:49:06 - 52:56 7 2 : 4 2 : 0 2BE
5 291 Liebscher , Sophia Triabolos Hamburg e.V W2589 2 34:15 6 1:22:08 6 46:40 3 2 : 4 3 : 0 3HH
6 333 Westphal, Dorit TG TriZack W5560 1 30:17 2 1:20:25 5 55:22 9 2 : 4 6 : 0 4
7 251 Assmus, Susanne Tri Sport Schwerin W5065 1 35:18 7 1:17:48 4 58:45 10 2 : 5 1 : 5 1MV
8 269 Fatek, Joanna Rostock W3087 3 34:10 5 1:28:50 10 52:52 6 2 : 5 5 : 5 2MV
9 310 Satzky, Seraphin De Heidehoppers W2097 1 29:53 1 1:27:26 9 59:35 11 2 : 5 6 : 5 4MV

10 295 Menz, Jeannette Hohenkirchen W4569 1 39:02 10 1:32:19 11 52:37 5 3 : 0 3 : 5 8MV
11 296 Metzner, Iris Barth W3579 1 45:45 12 1:24:29 7 54:45 8 3 : 0 4 : 5 9MV
12 266 Drews, Daniela Templin W3582 2 36:04 8 1:26:26 8 1:06:02 13 3 : 0 8 : 3 2BB
13 319 Träger, Marion Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W6552 1 42:42 11 1:36:28 12 1:00:39 12 3 : 1 9 : 4 9BB

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 310 Satzky, Seraphin De Heidehoppers W2097 1 29:53 1 1:27:26 1 59:35 1 2 : 5 6 : 5 4MV

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 252 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:07 1 1:03:00 1 37:11 1 2 : 0 5 : 1 8MV
2 278 Kerndl, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M2592 2 27:53 2 1:04:06 2 40:54 2 2 : 1 2 : 5 3MV
3 309 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko M2589 3 28:46 3 1:06:41 3 48:27 5 2 : 2 3 : 5 4MV
4 289 Lenz, Jonas Talentlos M2591 4 32:03 4 1:13:35 4 46:33 4 2 : 3 2 : 1 1MV
5 305 Pehlgrim, Paul Stralsund M2591 5 40:14 5 1:16:12 5 41:59 3 2 : 3 8 : 2 5MV

Tria Seite  3 / 6
13.08.2018  -  20:59:27

26. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 275 Hensel, Madleen Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W2589 1 - - 1:49:06 - 52:56 2 2 : 4 2 : 0 2BE
2 291 Liebscher , Sophia Triabolos Hamburg e.V W2589 2 34:15 1 1:22:08 1 46:40 1 2 : 4 3 : 0 3HH

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 335 Sperling, Eik TriSport Schwerin M3087 1 - - 1:30:53 - 37:41 1 2 : 0 8 : 3 4
2 299 Mrosewski, Ingo Berlin M3087 2 31:41 2 1:13:52 2 45:46 2 2 : 3 1 : 1 9BE
3 326 Witte, Bernhard USC Magdeburg M3088 3 - - 1:52:19 - 47:52 3 2 : 4 0 : 1 1MV
4 279 Kirchner, Stephan Rostock M3088 4 37:27 3 1:14:31 3 48:26 4 2 : 4 0 : 2 4MV
5 321 Tussing, Sebastian Berlin M3084 5 38:46 4 1:29:54 5 1:01:17 5 3 : 0 9 : 5 7BE
6 259 Braun, Julian Grüne Handschuhe M3087 6 40:13 5 1:23:10 4 1:16:27 6 3 : 1 9 : 5 0BE

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 340 Hauer, Marie TG TriZack Rostock W3087 1 30:34 1 1:07:24 1 41:23 1 2 : 1 9 : 2 1MV
2 327 Wittwer, Anja Trisport Schwerin e.V. W3085 2 30:50 2 1:10:54 2 43:33 2 2 : 2 5 : 1 7MV
3 269 Fatek, Joanna Rostock W3087 3 34:10 3 1:28:50 3 52:52 3 2 : 5 5 : 5 2MV

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 331 Schütt, Martin TG TriZack M3579 1 27:28 5 1:03:17 2 38:25 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 0
2 315 Schulz, Matthias BSV Triathlon M3582 2 26:28 4 1:05:27 4 38:05 1 2 : 1 0 : 0 0NI
3 325 Wetzel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hamb M3583 3 28:46 7 1:01:52 1 41:32 5 2 : 1 2 : 1 0HH
4 297 Mieth, Hannes Scc berlin triathlon M3583 4 24:59 1 1:07:02 6 42:43 6 2 : 1 4 : 4 4BE
5 308 Quandt, Jens Tri Team Selm M3579 5 26:08 2 1:10:55 9 41:20 4 2 : 1 8 : 2 3NRW
6 306 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc berlin triathlon M3583 6 26:22 3 1:07:48 7 44:24 8 2 : 1 8 : 3 4BE
7 292 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 7 30:26 8 1:06:58 5 45:34 9 2 : 2 2 : 5 8MV
8 324 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3583 8 36:30 10 1:08:08 8 40:09 3 2 : 2 4 : 4 7MV
9 290 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 9 37:17 11 1:04:31 3 43:16 7 2 : 2 5 : 0 4MV

10 329 Wolter, Stefan Gielow M3583 10 - - 1:39:26 - 45:46 10 2 : 2 5 : 1 2MV
11 273 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 11 28:27 6 1:11:15 10 49:19 11 2 : 2 9 : 0 1ST
12 261 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 12 32:03 9 1:17:56 11 53:44 12 2 : 4 3 : 4 3MV
13 302 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 13 38:29 12 1:22:35 12 56:01 13 2 : 5 7 : 0 5MV

DNF 330 Materna, Cornell Tc Fiko Rostock M3583 - 30:19 - - - - - -

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 296 Metzner, Iris Barth W3579 1 45:45 2 1:24:29 1 54:45 1 3 : 0 4 : 5 9MV
2 266 Drews, Daniela Templin W3582 2 36:04 1 1:26:26 2 1:06:02 2 3 : 0 8 : 3 2BB
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Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 328 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 1 27:57 2 1:04:24 1 40:01 1 2 : 1 2 : 2 2MV
2 284 Kramp, Ronny PSV Stralsund Abt. Triat M4074 2 28:42 3 1:06:56 2 41:17 2 2 : 1 6 : 5 5MV
3 334 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M4078 3 30:23 5 1:07:54 3 45:57 4 2 : 2 4 : 1 4MV
4 274 Heisig , Erik SC Neubrandenburg Tria M4074 4 30:39 6 1:09:46 5 44:06 3 2 : 2 4 : 3 1MV
5 339 Hill, Marcus TG TriZack M4074 5 26:25 1 1:08:57 4 49:19 6 2 : 2 4 : 4 1
6 316 Schulz, Markus Hob i need M4075 6 29:57 4 1:12:11 6 46:35 5 2 : 2 8 : 4 3BY

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 301 Nickel, Franziska Bergen W4078 1 38:36 1 1:13:09 1 46:47 1 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 280 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC-Pirate e.V. M4573 1 32:02 5 1:03:05 1 46:22 2 2 : 2 1 : 2 9SH
2 250 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa Team Erdinger /WF Sten M4570 2 30:20 2 1:09:06 3 47:35 3 2 : 2 7 : 0 1ST
3 317 Seehase, Ralph Hamburg M4573 3 29:00 1 1:11:13 4 48:18 4 2 : 2 8 : 3 1HH
4 257 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 31:44 4 1:13:57 5 43:10 1 2 : 2 8 : 5 1MV
5 264 Deißler, Alexander Tri-Sport Schwerin M4573 5 33:39 7 1:05:35 2 51:13 7 2 : 3 0 : 2 7MV
6 314 Schultz, Jens Trisport SN M4573 6 30:40 3 1:14:04 6 49:55 5 2 : 3 4 : 3 9MV
7 287 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M4573 7 - - 1:42:54 - 53:02 9 2 : 3 5 : 5 6MV
8 258 Bönsel, André Gresenhorst M4573 8 34:49 8 1:16:17 7 51:53 8 2 : 4 2 : 5 9MV
9 255 Beissenhirtz, Volker Berlin M4569 9 32:28 6 1:22:11 8 55:22 10 2 : 5 0 : 0 1BE

10 285 Kretzschmar, Thomas Saunateam Bodden-Ther M4569 10 - - 2:08:35 - 50:46 6 2 : 5 9 : 2 1MV
11 337 Fieberg, Jens Stralsund Runners M4570 11 51:38 9 1:34:09 9 1:04:56 11 3 : 3 0 : 4 3

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 295 Menz, Jeannette Hohenkirchen W4569 1 39:02 1 1:32:19 1 52:37 1 3 : 0 3 : 5 8MV

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 332 Scheel, Jürgen Tri Sport Lübeck M5068 1 - - 1:39:58 - 46:09 2 2 : 2 6 : 0 7SH
2 282 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M5068 2 - - 1:42:47 - 46:01 1 2 : 2 8 : 4 8MV
3 312 Schatz, Thomas VfB Gramzow M5065 3 26:58 1 1:13:42 2 48:25 6 2 : 2 9 : 0 5BB
4 311 Satzky, Heiko De Heidehoppers M5067 4 30:26 2 1:16:07 4 47:33 4 2 : 3 4 : 0 6MV
5 256 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 5 35:32 3 1:13:00 1 48:45 7 2 : 3 7 : 1 7MV
6 303 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 38:20 4 1:15:42 3 48:01 5 2 : 4 2 : 0 3MV
7 263 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 43:01 6 1:17:36 5 46:09 2 2 : 4 6 : 4 6MV
8 270 Fritsche, Detlef SV Wasserfreunde Bran M5064 8 40:07 5 1:28:24 6 1:09:28 8 3 : 1 7 : 5 9BB
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Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 251 Assmus, Susanne Tri Sport Schwerin W5065 1 35:18 1 1:17:48 1 58:45 1 2 : 5 1 : 5 1MV

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 254 Balk, Andreas Buchholz M5561 1 33:28 1 1:12:45 1 48:26 2 2 : 3 4 : 3 9NI
2 336 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5559 2 34:46 2 1:14:41 3 51:34 3 2 : 4 1 : 0 1
3 253 Balcerzak-Kochan, Klaudi Bargteheide M5562 3 37:50 4 1:13:04 2 55:45 6 2 : 4 6 : 3 9SH
4 338 Feist, Holger M5559 4 35:36 3 1:26:49 5 47:09 1 2 : 4 9 : 3 4
5 276 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 44:14 6 1:24:19 4 53:41 4 3 : 0 2 : 1 4MV
6 265 Doering, Michael HEISSE LUFT BERLIN M5562 6 43:20 5 1:27:09 6 54:15 5 3 : 0 4 : 4 4BE

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 333 Westphal, Dorit TG TriZack W5560 1 30:17 1 1:20:25 1 55:22 1 2 : 4 6 : 0 4

Olympische Distanz  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 319 Träger, Marion Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W6552 1 42:42 1 1:36:28 1 1:00:39 1 3 : 1 9 : 4 9BB
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AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  M 06-07

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 401 Labecki, Leandro Hanse Schwimmverein M0611 1 4 : 0 7MV
2 400 González Hoedtke, Len TriZack M0611 2 5 : 0 2MV

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 421 Kirchhoff, Franz Klein Kedingshagen M0809 1 6 : 5 9MV
2 424 Labecki, Valentino Hanse Schwimmverein M0809 2 7 : 3 6MV
3 426 Schierz, Frode Bambini FA 2006 M0809 3 7 : 5 4MV
4 433 Hagemeister, Nick M0809 4 7 : 5 5
5 423 König, Julian TriSport Schwerin M0809 5 8 : 2 7MV
6 427 Schlunze, Magnus Tri-Sport Schwerin M0810 6 8 : 3 2MV
7 422 Kirchhoff, Ilse Klein Kedingshagen M0810 7 8 : 5 4MV
8 430 Frenzel, Tillmann M0810 8 9 : 1 8

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 420 Kiesow, Mayra SC Neubrandenburg W0809 1 6 : 3 7MV
2 432 Freyhof, Isabel Rostock W0810 2 7 : 4 8
3 429 Kiesow, Jenna W0809 3 8 : 1 6
4 428 Bergemann, Mette DLRG Anklam W0809 4 8 : 1 8MV

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 444 Porthun, Julius TriSort Schwerin M1007 1 1 0 : 1 7MV
2 470 Freyhof, Enno TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1007 2 1 0 : 1 9
3 447 Senger, Malte SCN M1008 3 1 1 : 1 9MV
4 440 Grahl , Etienne Riley Güstrow M1007 4 1 1 : 4 2MV
5 450 Wegner, Lukas Krönnevitz M1008 5 1 3 : 1 8MV
6 442 Kretzschmar, Luis Tc Fiko Rostock M1008 6 1 5 : 5 6MV

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 431 Frenzel, Merlind W1007 1 9 : 1 7MV
2 448 Tomzk, Svenja Hermine Neubrandenburg W1008 2 1 0 : 4 5MV

Tria Seite  1 / 2
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AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 467 Rohrbeck, Lasse Tri-Sport Schwerin M1205 1 2 3 : 1 5MV
2 465 Lange, Anton TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1206 2 2 3 : 4 7MV
3 466 Laufer, Florian TriSport Schwerin M1206 3 2 4 : 1 4MV
4 461 Hansen, Mattis Jona Tc Fiko Rostock M1206 4 2 5 : 2 1MV
5 464 Krummel, Moritz SG Ruhr M1206 5 2 5 : 4 3NRW
6 463 Kaps, Kilian TriSport Schwerin M1205 6 2 5 : 4 4MV
7 469 Bergemann, Mika DLRG Anklam M1206 7 2 8 : 5 1MV
8 462 Kretzschmar, Jonas Tc Fiko Rostock M1206 8 3 8 : 0 7MV

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 468 Themann , Lene TG TriZack Rostock W1205 1 2 3 : 4 0MV
2 460 Ernst, Sophia SV - HK Stralsund W1205 2 3 6 : 3 9MV

AQUAKID  am  11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  W 14-15

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 481 Heisig, Lisa SC Neubrandenburg Triathlon W1404 1 2 0 : 1 1MV
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